Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oswald Hood - (739170) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.09
24.34
24.68
25.68
26.70
27.87
28.42
28.56
29.10
29.11
30.77
31.92
32.27
33.17
33.18
33.52
33.73
34.60
34.60
34.85
35.00

36.30

Swims in Date Order

Time

24.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
568
545
483
430
378
356
351
332
332
281
251
243
224
224
217
213
197
197
193
191

171

WA Pts

545

Round

r T T I I IT I T I T

Round

H

Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
19/11/22
14/04/19
22/11/15
15/11/14
05/07/14
04/01/15
12/01/14
16/11/13
17/11/12
25/08/12
20/11/11
17/09/11
18/06/11
09/10/10
17/06/12
05/12/10
23/07/11
17/04/11
12/12/09
10/10/09

Date

19/11/22

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships

Adwick Home Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Adwick Home Championships

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Adwick ASC Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet
Yorkshire Winter Comp

Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Boro of Barnsley Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Sunderland
Adwick

Hull
Harrogate
Harrogate
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Adwick
Sheffield
Scarborough
Sheffield
Scarborough
Shipley
Bradford
Beverley
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Uni of Nott

Uni of Nott

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



24.34
24.09
25.68
26.70
28.56
27.87
28.42
29.10
29.11
30.77
31.92
33.73
32.27
33.17
34.60
33.18
34.85
34.60
33.52
35.00

36.30

Copyright 2024

568
586
483
430
351
378
356
332

281
251
213
243
224
197
224
193
197
217
191

171

I I T I I I I T

I I I T

08/12/19
08/12/19
14/04/19
22/11/15
04/01/15
15/11/14
05/07/14
12/01/14
16/11/13
17/11/12
25/08/12
17/06/12
20/11/11
17/09/11
23/07/11
18/06/11
17/04/11
05/12/10
09/10/10
12/12/09
10/10/09

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Adwick Home Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Adwick Home Championships

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala
Adwick ASC Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

City of Bradford Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Comp

Boro of Barnsley Xmas Meet

Yorkshire Winter Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Adwick
Sunderland
Harrogate
Adwick

Hull
Harrogate
Adwick
Adwick
Sheffield
Scarborough
Adwick
Sheffield
Bradford
Scarborough
Beverley
Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Uni of Nott
Uni of Nott

Adwick

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Page 2/2
2
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



