Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oswald Hood - (739170) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.09	586	R	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Uni of Nott	2
24.34	568	R	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Uni of Nott	2
24.68	545	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
25.68	483		14/04/19	Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans	Adwick	Adwick	4
26.70	430	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
27.87	378	Н	15/11/14	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
28.42	356	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull		3
28.56	351	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
29.10	332	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Adwick	3
29.11	332	Н	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
30.77	281	Н	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
31.92	251	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
32.27	243	Н	20/11/11	Adwick ASC Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
33.17	224	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Adwick	3
33.18	224		18/06/11	Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	4
33.52	217	Н	09/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Adwick	2
33.73	213		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	Adwick	4
34.60	197	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Adwick	2
34.60	197	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Adwick	3
34.85	193		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Adwick	4
35.00	191	Н	12/12/09	Boro of Barnsley Xmas Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
36.30	171	Н	10/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.68	545	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2

							Page 2 / 2
24.34	568	R	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Uni of Nott	2
24.09	586	R	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Uni of Nott	2
25.68	483		14/04/19	Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans	Adwick	Adwick	4
26.70	430	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
28.56	351	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
27.87	378	Н	15/11/14	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
28.42	356	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull		3
29.10	332	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Adwick	3
29.11	332	Н	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
30.77	281	Н	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
31.92	251	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
33.73	213		17/06/12	Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala	Scarborough	Adwick	4
32.27	243	Н	20/11/11	Adwick ASC Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
33.17	224	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Adwick	3
34.60	197	Н	23/07/11	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Bradford	Adwick	3
33.18	224		18/06/11	Scarborough 15th Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	4
34.85	193		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Adwick	4
34.60	197	Н	05/12/10	City of Bradford Xmas Meet	Shipley	Adwick	2
33.52	217	Н	09/10/10	Yorkshire Winter Comp	Sheffield	Adwick	2
35.00	191	Н	12/12/09	Boro of Barnsley Xmas Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
36.30	171	Н	10/10/09	Yorkshire Winter Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS